
Pos 

 

AMATORI 125cc 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

FEMMINILE 
1 
2 

 

HOBBY  125cc 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Num. 

12 
231 

25 
532 

26 
123 
252 
248 
317 

37 
38 

6 

71 
154 

919 
16 

631 
785 

95 
122 
412 
235 
115 
106 
968 
117 

7 
243 
999 

Nome 

ROSATI LUCA 
RUGGERI LEONARDO 
S A DOV S CHI A LE SS ANDRO  
PARADISI SIMONE 
MORETTI LUCA 
CINGOLANI ALESSANDRO 
DENTI GIACOMO 
BASILI NICOLA 
FOSSI FRANCESCO 
FEDERICI SAMUELE 
PEVERIERI MARCO 
GIANNOBILE LUCA 

PARADISI CLAUDIA 
PIANTAMORI FEDERICA 

FIORENTINI GIOVANNI 
CAPRIOTTI LUCA 
PASQUINI MARCO 
MULARONI LEONARDO 
CINGOLANI LUCA 
VALENTINI FILIPPO 
AURELI CHRISTIAN 
BORGOGELLI VALERIO 
LIBERTI DANILO 
DONNINI DANIELE 
SUCCI NICOLA 
DI GIACOMO CRISTIAN 
D'ANGELO PAOLO 
MANCINI MANUEL 
SBORGIA MATTEO 

Classe 

AMATORI 125cc 
AMATORI 125cc 
AMATORI 125cc 
AMATORI 125cc 
AMATORI 125cc 
AMATORI 125cc 
AMATORI 125cc 
AMATORI 125cc 
AMATORI 125cc 
AMATORI 125cc 
AMATORI 125cc 
AMATORI 125cc 

FEMMINILE 
FEMMINILE 

HOBBY  125cc 
HOBBY  125cc 
HOBBY  125cc 
HOBBY  125cc 
HOBBY  125cc 
HOBBY  125cc 
HOBBY  125cc 
HOBBY  125cc 
HOBBY  125cc 
HOBBY  125cc 
HOBBY  125cc 
HOBBY  125cc 
HOBBY  125cc 
HOBBY  125cc 
HOBBY  125cc 

Moto 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 

KTM 
YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
HUSQUARNA 
YAMAHA 
TM 
HUSQVARNA 

Motoclub 

X ACTION 
RED RACING PROMOTION 
PLANET RACING 
RED DEVIL 
LUCINI RACING 
A S S O C IA Z IO N E   M O T O C . M O N T E L U P O N E S E  
LAZZARINI 
TEAM FIX 
TEAM 2T 
LUCINI RACING TEAM 
TEAM 2T 
LUCINI RACING 

LEVI RACING 
BOXING CLUB BARTOLINI 

HSR RACING 
LEVI RACING 
TEAM FIX 
HOBBY CROSS 
MONTELUPONESE 
CATRIA 
TEAM FIX RACING MOTOCROSS 
X ACTION  
TEAM 2T 
MONTELUPONESE 
TEAM FIX 
FRATTESE 
HSR TEAM 
TEAM 2T 
LAMM RACING 

Punti totali 

470 
420 
410 
350 
330 
320 
290 
260 
250 
220 
200 

95 

500 
220 

500 
440 
380 
360 
330 
290 
280 
250 
250 
240 
190 
190 
187 
177 
168 

R1.  

250 
220 
160 
200 
150 
180 
130 
140 
120 
110 
100 

95 

250 
220 

250 
220 
180 
200 
150 
140 
160 
110 
120 
130 

90 
95 

100 
87 
84 

R2.  

220 
200 
250 
150 
180 
140 
160 
120 
130 
110 
100 

0 

250 
0 

250 
220 
200 
160 
180 
150 
120 
140 
130 
110 
100 

95 
87 
90 
84 

Regione 

Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 

Marche 
Umbria 

Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
E m i lia  R om ag na 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
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TEAM CRONO

RAVENNA

1^TROFEO REGIONALE UISP MARCHE

MOTOCROSS - ESANATOGLIA  (MC)

31 MARZO 2019

Round #01 Esanatoglia  

TROFEO 125cc 2T  

Giornata Trofeo 2T 125cc - Femminile 

Esanatoglia 1,635 km 


